Datasheet
Huawei CloudEngine S5735I-H-V2 Series TSN Industry
Switches (DIN-rail)Datasheet 1
Huawei CloudEngine S5735I-H-V2 Series
TSN Industry Switches (DIN-rail)Datasheet
Huawei CloudEngine S5735I-H-V2 series TSN industry switches are standard industry
switches that provide GE downlink ports and GE, 10GE SFP+ uplink ports.
Introduction

⚫ MEF 23 Class of Service Phase 1 Implementation Agreement
⚫ XMODEM/YMODEM Protocol Reference
Ordering Information
The following table lists ordering information of the CloudEngine S5735I-H-V2 series switches.
Model Product Description
CloudEngine S5735I-
H8T4S2XN-V2
CloudEngine S5735I-H8T4S2XN-V2(8*10/100/1000BASE-T ports,  4*GE SFP+ ports,2*10GE
SFP+ ports, DIN Rail Mounting, Dual redundant 9.6 to 60V DC power, Fanless)
PAC60S12-AN Industrial 60 W AC power module,DIN RAIL
N1-S57S-M-Lic S57XX-S Series Basic SW,Per Device
N1-S57S-M-SnS1Y S57XX-S Series Basic SW,SnS,Per Device,1Year
N1-S57S-F-Lic N1-CloudCampus,Foundation,S57XX-S Series,Per Device
N1-S57S-F-SnS1Y N1-CloudCampus,Foundation,S57XX-S Series,SnS,Per Device,1Year
N1-S57S-A-Lic N1-CloudCampus,Advanced,S57XX-S Series,Per Device
N1-S57S-A-SnS1Y N1-CloudCampus,Advanced,S57XX-S Series,SnS,Per Device,1Year
N1-S57S-FToA-Lic N1-Upgrade-Foundation to Advanced,S57XX-S,Per Device
N1-S57S-FToA-SnS1Y N1-Upgrade-Foundation to Advanced,S57XX-S,SnS,Per Device,1Year
L-TSN-S57IH TSN Basic Function License, Per Device
Huawei CloudEngine S5735I-H-V2 Series TSN Industry
Switches (DIN-rail)Datasheet 14